SpineCraft
O
R
IO
-T
i
T

the foramina
• To preserve integrity of the vertebral body endplates
• To provide an optimal implant/endplate interface, thus considerably limiting the risk of subsidence into the adjacent
vertebrae
• To stabilize the pathologically unstable segment
• To support bone growth through the implant
01. Implant Design Rationale
Lordotic α°
Height
40%
ORIO-Ti P-TLIF CAGE SYSTEM
5
02. Implant Ordering Information
Trapezoidal 5° Lordosis Cages Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 9 x 24mm 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7309-09-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 10 x 24mm 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7309-10-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 11 x 24mm 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7309-11-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 12 x 24mm 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7309-12-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 13 x 24mm 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7309-13-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 9 x 26mm 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7309-09-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 10 x 26mm 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7309-10-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 11 x 26mm 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7309-11-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 12 x 26mm 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7309-12-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - Trapezoidal P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 13 x 26mm 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7309-13-526-Ti
5° Lordosis Cages - Standard Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 8 x 22mm 9 mm 8 mm 22 mm L7109-08-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 9 x 22mm 9 mm 9 mm 22 mm L7109-09-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 10 x 22mm 9 mm 10 mm 22 mm L7109-10-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 11 x 22mm 9 mm 11 mm 22 mm L7109-11-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 12 x 22mm 9 mm 12 mm 22 mm L7109-12-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 13 x 22mm 9 mm 13 mm 22 mm L7109-13-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 14 x 22mm 9 mm 14 mm 22 mm L7109-14-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 15 x 22mm 9 mm 15 mm 22 mm L7109-15-522-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 8 x 24mm 9 mm 8 mm 24 mm L7109-08-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 9 x 24mm 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7109-09-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 10 x 24mm 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7109-10-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 11 x 24mm 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7109-11-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 12 x 24mm 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7109-12-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 13 x 24mm 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7109-13-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 14 x 24mm 9 mm 14 mm 24 mm L7109-14-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 15 x 24mm 9 mm 15 mm 24 mm L7109-15-524-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 8 x 26mm 9 mm 8 mm 26 mm L7109-08-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 9 x 26mm 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7109-09-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 10 x 26mm 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7109-10-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 11 x 26mm 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7109-11-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 12 x 26mm 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7109-12-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 13 x 26mm 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7109-13-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 14 x 26mm 9 mm 14 mm 26 mm L7109-14-526-Ti
ORIO-Ti - P-TLIF Cage 9mm Wide, 5° Lordosis, 15 x 26mm 9 mm 15 mm 26 mm L7109-15-526-Ti
W
W
L
L